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Introducing River Residence: A Residential Masterpiece

Nestled on an expansive 8-dcre estate, River Residence stands as a
of refined living in one of October Gardens' most sought—ofter.locd
- & ‘
Perfectly positioned adjacent to the pres"t|g|ous Owest Compourﬁan e
Ashgar City, this exclusive dev%lopment offers a diverse rang%of it typ 3
including Apartments, Duplexes, and Penthouses. %

¥ “ >
Designed with a focus on luxury cmd‘gonvenien iver Residence boqsts _‘"-'3*;‘_{
lush greenery and an array of top-tier amenities, Creating ofsarcome Qnol _..,
sophisticated environment for residents to enjoy. 1 - . ‘ . ‘.;-
. _ 5 :
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- Neighboring Owest Compound & Ashga
- Just 2 km away from Mall of Egypt
- Only 3 km from Italian District Road '
- Ashort 6 km drive to Wahat Road
- 7km to The Ring Road
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Every home at River Residence Cep

> to @
a privatergarden to iNSpike

where less is always more. Crafte
elegance, every unit boasts cled
a tranquil life-style.

Boasting manicured terraces with la
lush views inside your comfort zone, in

ctuary of @&
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TYPE A




GROUND FLOOR - APARTMENT 1 - 147Mm? GROUND FLOOR - APARTMENT 2 - 130M?

Plan Ared Plan Aread

e RECEPTION &DINING 8.99 X 3.39 RECEPTION &DINING 5.40 X 6.55
I LIVING 2.96 X 3.00 KITCHEN 3.20 X 2.99
KITCHEN 324 X309 GUEST BATHROOM 290 X 104
GUEST BATHROOM 31X 110
MASTER BATHROOM 2.81X177
MASTER BATHROOM 3.44 X170
e o MASTER BEDROOM 6.44 X 3.85
SLiving MASTER BEDROOM 6.93 X 4.65
BED ROOM Ol 431X 3.05
; BED ROOM Ol 4.36 X 3.25
I BED ROOM 02 4.25 X 315
: BED ROOM 02 4.29 X 317
L TERRACE O £.04 X 160 TERRACE Ol 272 X 1.00
TERRACE 02 2.42 X 1.00 TERRACE 02 354 X161

GARDEN 80 m2 GARDEN 100m2




GROUND FLOOR - APARTMENT 3 - 130M?

Plan

RECEPTION &DINING

KITCHEN

GUEST BATHROOM

MASTER BATHROOM

MASTER BEDROOM

BED ROOM 01

BED ROOM 02

TERRACE Ol

TERRACE 02

GARDEN

Ared

5.40 X 6.55
3.20 X 2.99
2.99 X 1.04
2.81X177
6.44 X 3.85
4.31X 3.05
4.25 X 3.15
272 X100
3.54 X 1.61

100m2

GROUND FLOOR - APARTMENT 4 - 130M?

Plan

RECEPTION &DINING

KITCHEN

GUEST BATHROOM

MASTER BATHROOM

MASTER BEDROOM

BED ROOM 01

TERRACE O1

TERRACE 02

GARDEN

Ared

8.43 X 4.78

| Master Bed
Room

3.09 X 2.65

310 X 1.09

3.40 X 1.95

6.90 X 4.55

4.30 X 3.16

272 X1.00

4.94 X 1.59

50 m2




TYPICAL FLOOR - APARTMENT 1 - 167M?2

Guest Bath
Room

Reception
&Living

Master Bath

Kitchen

Dining

Bed 01

Terrace 01

§

MQSTEIFH |

Bed Room

Bed 02

Terrace 02

Plan

RECEPTION &DINING

KITCHEN

GUEST BATHROOM

MASTER BATHROOM

MASTER BEDROOM

BED ROOM 01

BED ROOM 02

TERRACE Ol

TERRACE 02

Ared
9.85 X 6.52
310 X271
3.10 X 1.81
3.44 X 1.84
4.65 X 4.29
4.35 X 3.34
4.31X 3.30
2.54 X 1.83

250 X 1.30

TYPICAL FLOOR - APARTMENT 2 - 138M?

Plan

RECEPTION &DINING

KITCHEN

GUEST BATHROOM

MASTER BATHROOM

MASTER BEDROOM

BED ROOM 01

BED ROOM 02

TERRACE Ol

TERRACE 02

Ared
7.42 X 6.37
2.99 X 2.55
3.09 X 179
2.68 X 1.94
455 X 3.70
4.20 X 3.30
4.29 X 3.31
2.60 X 1.84

265 X125

Terrace
1

Guest Bath Rool

Kifche1

0
Bed
Reception &Dining o
Bed
02

Terrace 02




TYPICAL FLOOR - APARTMENT 3 - 138M? TYPICAL FLOOR - APARTMENT 4 - 167Mm?

Plan Ared Plan Ared

Terrace

=
01 8
RECEPTION 8&DINING 7.42 X 6.37 RECEPTION 8&DINING 0.85 X 6.52 a 38 3
Ap | [ 29 : B
0 %% Kitchen 3a
KITCHEN 2,99 X 2.55 KITCHEN 310 X 2.71 g  Master ge
Bed 01 g BedRoom o
ECEE GOt GUEST BATHROOM 3.09 X 179 GUEST BATHROOM 310 X 1.81 = 2
inin :
Bed 02 9 Reception
MASTER BATHROOM 2.68 X 194 MASTER BATHROOM 3.44 X 184 SLivin
9 Bed 02 g
9 MASTER BEDROOM 455 X 3.70 MASTER BEDROOM 465 X 4.29
o
-
3 g BED ROOM Ol 420 X 330 BED ROOM Ol 435 X 334
3
ST [ itchen % Bed 01
FMastaraed E BED ROOM 02 429 X 331 BED ROOM 02 431X 330
[ | [ Room 3
(] o a. TERRACE O 2,60 X 184 TERRACE Ol 254 X183
@
g
-
! 3 TERRACE 02 265 X 1.25 TERRACE 02 250 X 1.30 Yprrace 03

TYPRPE A




PENTHOUSE - APARTMENT 184 - 210M?

ik

Plan

RECEPTION &DINING

KITCHEN

GUEST BATHROOM

MASTER BATHROOM

MASTER BEDROOM

BED ROOM 01

BED ROOM 02

TERRACE O1

TERRACE 02

LIVING (ROOF)

BATH (ROOF)

Roof Garden

Ared

10.66 X 5.00
3.32X284
3.34 X 1.07
4.54 X182
5.00 X 3.97
3.44 X 4.61
3.66 X 4.72
2.68 X 1.34
2.68 X 1.34
6.07 X 4.88
214 X 1.47

n2m2
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PENTHOUSE - APARTMENT 2&3 - 175M2

MEETTE &

s 8

Plan

RECEPTION &DINING
KITCHEN

GUEST BATHROOM
MASTER BATHROOM
MASTER BEDROOM
BED ROOM 01

BED ROOM 02
TERRACE O1
TERRACE 02

LIVING (ROOF)
BATH (ROOF)

Roof Garden

Ared

4.78 X 7.63
3.32 X290
3.33 X 1.08
3.06 X 2.09
5.02 X 4.03
4.72 X 3.65
3.66 X 4.62
2.68 X 1.34
279 X 1.98
5.90 X 4.46
2.20 X 1.55

106 m2




TYPE B




GROUND FLOOR - APARTMENT 1 - 165M?2 GROUND FLOOR - APARTMENT 2 - 165M?

Plan Ared Plan Aread

RECEPTION &DINING 5.98 X 8.41 RECEPTION &DINING 5.98 X 8.41
= o= =
L - i KITCHEN 3.09 X 2.59 KITCHEN 3.09 X 2.59
Kitchon |, £ ﬁ &
3 &= GUEST BATHROOM 110 X 3.15 GUEST BATHROOM 110 X 3.15
i MASTER BATHROOM 175 X 3.26 MASTER BATHROOM 175 X 3.26
Retention & Dining
I F=—F 5= ] MASTER BEDROOM 6.19 X 4.54 MASTER BEDROOM 6.19 X 4.54
Dressing 4.57 X174 Dressing 4.57 X174
BED ROOM 01 3.20 X 4.39 BED ROOM 01 3.20 X 4.39
BED ROOM 02 4.26 X 3.37 BED ROOM 02 4.26 X 3.37
TERRACE Ol 1.07 X 2.90 TERRACE O1 1.07 X 2.90
TERRACE 02 5.71X192 TERRACE 02 5.71X192
GARDEN 170 m2 GARDEN 170 m2
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GROUND FLOOR - APARTMENT 3 - 165M? GROUND FLOOR - APARTMENT 4 - 155M?2

Plan Ared Plan Ared

RECEPTION &DINING 5.98 X 8.41 RECEPTION &DINING 6.5 X6.08
KITCHEN 3.09 X 2.59 KITCHEN 318 X 314
GUEST BATHROOM 110 X 315 MASTER BATHROOM 316 X 174
MASTER BATHROOM 175 X 3.26

MASTER BEDROOM 7.01X 4.64
MASTER BEDROOM 6.19 X 4.54

Dressing 4.54 X 1.66
Dressing 4.57 X 1.47

BED ROOM Ol 4.29 X 3.38
BED ROOM Ol 3.20 X 4.39

BED ROOM 02 4.42 X 3.24
BED ROOM 02 4.26 X 3.37
TERRACE Ol 107 X 2.90 TERRACE Ol 4.08 X 1.93
TERRACE 02 571X 1.92 TERRACE 02 2.90 X 1.09
GARDEN 80 m2 GARDEN 100 m2




TYPICAL FLOOR - APARTMENT 1 - 188M?

Kitchen

Plan

RECEPTION &DINING

KITCHEN

GUEST BATHROOM
MASTER BATHROOM
Bath O1

MASTER BEDROOM
Dressing

BED ROOM 01

BED ROOM 02
TERRACE Ol

TERRACE 02

Ared

8.55 X 8.40
3.85 X 3.21
317 X 110
325 X 1.65
2.36 x 1.93
4.60 X 4.32
2.00 X 1.82
3.41x 4.35
4.55 X 3.19
2.90 X 1.91

2.63 X134

TYPICAL FLOOR - APARTMENT 2 - 188Mm?

Plan

RECEPTION &DINING

KITCHEN

GUEST BATHROOM
MASTER BATHROOM
Bath O1

MASTER BEDROOM
Dressing

BED ROOM 01

BED ROOM 02
TERRACE O1

TERRACE 02

Ared

8.55 X 8.40
3.85 X 3.21
317 X 110
3.25 X 1.65
2.36 x 1.93
4.60 X 4.32
2.00 X 1.82
3.41x 4.35
4.55 X 3.19
2.90 X 1.91

2.63 X134




TYPICAL FLOOR - APARTMENT 3 - 188M? TYPICAL FLOOR - APARTMENT 4 - 188M?

Plan Ared Plan Ared

| I
; Te"a%e} | RECEPTION &DINING 8.55 X 8.40 RECEPTION &DINING 8.55 X 8.40
KITCHEN 3.85 X 3.21 KITCHEN 3.85 X 3.21 _:
GUEST BATHROOM 317 X 110 GUEST BATHROOM 317 X 110 §
g MASTER BATHROOM 3.25 X 1.65 MASTER BATHROOM 3.25 X 1.65 -
g! Bath Ol 2.36 x 1.93 Bath Ol 2.36 x 1.93 g
% MASTER BEDROOM 4.60 X 4.32 MASTER BEDROOM 4.60 X 4.32 5
L. Dressing 2.00 X 1.82 Dressing 2.00 X 1.82 "%
i BED ROOM 01 3.41x 4.35 BED ROOM 01 3.41x 4.35 =
BED ROOM 02 4.55 X 3.19 BED ROOM 02 4.55 X 3.19 ot ;
TERRACE Ol 2.90 X 191 TERRACE Ol 2.90 X 191 75”5%91_'
TERRACE 02 2,63 X 1.34 TERRACE 02 2,63 X 1.34

TYPE B




PENTHOUSE - ALL APARTMENT - 230M?

Plan

RECEPTION &DINING
KITCHEN

GUEST BATHROOM
MASTER BATHROOM
Bath O1

MASTER BEDROOM
Dressing

BED ROOM Ol

BED ROOM 02
Terrace O1

Terrace 02

LIVING ( ROOF)
BATH (ROOF)

Roof Garden

Ared

8.38 X 8.69
2.83 X 3.27
322X 128
3.38 X 1.83
193 X 2.25
4.59 X 4.87
2.41X178
4.61X 3.39
4.51X 3.36
2.90 X 1.94
274 X 1.34
5.03 X 4.61
3.33X 220

125 m2
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